Oban - Castlebay

PASSENGER FARES

Ticket Types Single Fare £  Return Fare £ Where to Buy

Adult 16 years and over 19.70 39.40 Online, Phone or Port
Child 5-15 years 9.85 19.70 Online, Phone or Port
Infant 0-4 years FREE FREE Online, Phone or Port
VEHICLE FARES

Non-Commercial Vehicles

Includes private cars, motorhomes, and other personal-use vehicles.

Vehicle Type Single Fare £  Return Fare £ Where to Buy
Ambulance 91.95 183.90 Port

Blue Badge Car 68.96 137.92 Online, Phone or Port
Blue Badge Motorcycle 34.50 69.00 Online, Phone or Port
Blue Badge Motorhome or Campervan up to 6 metres 68.96 137.92 Online, Phone or Port
Blue Badge Motorhome or Campervan over 6 metres to 8 metres 172.42 344.84 Online, Phone or Port
Blue Badge Motorhome or Campervan over 8 metres to 10 metres 206.89 413.78 Online, Phone or Port
Blue Badge Motorhome or Campervan over 10 metres to 12 metres 241.39 482.78 Online, Phone or Port
Campervan or Motorhome up to 6 metres 91.95 183.90 Online, Phone or Port
Campervan or Motorhome over 6 metres to 8 metres 229.90 459.80 Online, Phone or Port
Campervan or Motorhome over 8 metres to 10 metres 275.85 551.70 Online, Phone or Port
Campervan or Motorhome over 10 metres to 12 metres 321.85 643.70 Online, Phone or Port
Car 91.95 183.90 Online, Phone or Port
Caravan up to 6 metres 91.95 183.90 Online, Phone or Port
Caravan over 6 metres to 8 metres 137.95 275.90 Online, Phone or Port
Hearse 91.95 183.90 Port

Light Goods Vehicle (LGV) t’rpgtgozgdvg‘;';‘é‘?%5*03’,‘;%9;9)‘ smallvan 444 65 22330  Online, Phone or Port
Livestock Trailer FREE N/A Port

Minibus up to 6 metres 91.95 183.90 Port or Phone
Motorcycle 46.00 92.00 Online, Phone or Port
Motorcycle and Sidecar 46.00 92.00 Online, Phone or Port
Tractor up to 6 metres 91.95 183.90 Port

Tractor over 6 metres to 8 metres 137.95 275.90 Port

Tractor over 8 metres to 10 metres 183.90 367.80 Port

Tractor over 10 metres to 12 metres 229.90 459.80 Port

Trailer up to 2.5 metres 46.00 92.00 Online, Phone or Port
Trailer over 2.5 metres to 6 metres 91.95 183.90 Online, Phone or Port
Trailer over 6 metres to 8 metres 137.95 275.90 Port

Concession fares are available for customers who hold eligible cards or badges, including SPT and Blue Badge concessions.

These fares offer reduced rates compared to standard fares.
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VEHICLE FARES CONTINUED

Commercial Vehicles

Includes vans, lorries, and other vehicles used for business or trade purposes.
Fares are exclusive of VAT. VAT will be added at the time of booking.

Vehicle Type Single Fare £ Return Fare £ Where to Buy
Coach 0.5 metre incramento,staring fom £33.25 1399 2786 Phone or Por
Commercial Vehicle Fares are calculated in 0.5 metre increments 18.13 36.26 Port
Commercial Vehicle Wide Load Fares are calculated in 0.5 metre increments 27.18 54.36 Port
Quad Bike up to 2 metres 46.00 92.00 Port
Quad Bike over 2 metres to 6 metres 91.95 183.90 Port
Solo Unit 183.90 367.80 Port
Unaccompanied Car 111.65 223.30 Port
Unaccompanied Coach Fares are calculated in 0.5 metre increments 18.13 36.26 Port
Unaccompanied LGV 111.65 223.30 Port
Unaccompanied Motorhome Fares are calculated in 0.5 metre increments 18.13 36.26 Port
Unaccompanied Quad Bike Fares are calculated in 0.5 metre increments 18.13 36.26 Port
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